
INDIAN INSTITIUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DELHI
 
HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI -110016
 

No. IITD/DW/23 (C)/EE (P)/20121 Datedl1> 104/2012 

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference: This Office NIT No. IITDIDW123 (C)/EE (P)/2012/102 Dated: 27.03.2012. 

Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the date of application, issue, submission and opening of Tender 
are hereby extended. 

Name of Work AIR & MlO Sanitation External area works during the yea~ 2012 - 13. 

Sub Head :- Insecticidal spray in lIT Delhi. 

Estimated 
Cost 

(in ~.) 

Earnest 
Money 
(in ~) 

Time for 
Completion 

Last Date of 
receipt 

application 

Last Date 
of issue of 
Tender 

Date of 
submission 
of Tender 

Date of 
opening of 
tender 

1,89,696/ 3,794/
08 

Months 
17.04.2012 
Upto 4:00 

PM 

18.04.2012 
Upto 4:00 

PM 

19.04.2012 
Upto 3:00 
PM 

19.04.2012 
at 3:30 
PM 

Other terms & Conditions will remain same.
 
For details see our web site www.iitd.ac.in
 

Ch. Head: NPN -10
 
Work code w/o 2132
 

To all the approved contractors with us.
 
Copy to:
 

Copy to: 
1. Institute Engineer. 2. Executive Engineer (P). 3. AEE (Sanitation) 
4. Sanitation Inspector 5. D. A. (Works Accounts) 6. A.E.E. (PIg.) 
7. D. R. (A/Cs) - for opening of tenders on 19/04/2012 at 3:30 P.M. in the Office ofE.E.(P) 

- 8. Notice Boards. 8. Web site Administrator. I.I.T. Delhi. 

, 

J 

I 


